Incident Date

12/22/2021

12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021

12/22/2021
12/22/2021

12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021

12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021

12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021

12/22/2021

Report Number
RMP21-010099
RMP21-010100
RMP21-010101
RMP21-010102
RMP21-010103
RMP21-010104

RMP21-010105

RMP21-010106

RMP21-010107

RMP21-010108

RMP21-010109

RMP21-010110

RMP21-010111

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

1301 MEIJER DR
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2312 ALGONQUIN RD
4722 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3108
FREMONT ST

3602 JAY LN

APPROX LOC:111
NORWOOD CT

4722 ARBOR DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4724 BURR OAK CT

2180 PLUM GROVE RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
3250 MEACHAM RD

APPROX LOC: 3601
KIRCHOFF RD

5200 NEWPORT DR
4403 MAGNOLIA DR

LAT: <42.066789> LONG:

<-88.017311>

HIGHLAND CT / QUENTIN

RD

Location Name
JEWEL

WALMART

MEIJER STORE
SHELL STATION
KIMBALL HILL PARK

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MOTEL 6

PITTSBURG PAINTS

PEARL OF RM

MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE
MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SPECIAL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

12/27/2021 7:18:30 AM



Incident Date

12/22/2021

12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021

Report Number

RMP21-010112

RMP21-010113

RMP21-010114
RMP21-010115

RMP21-010116

RMP21-010117
RMP21-010118
RMP21-010120
RMP21-010119

RMP21-010121

RMP21-010122
RMP21-010123
RMP21-010124
RMP21-010125

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3609
PHEASANT DR

4722 ARBOR DR

3202 ST JAMES ST
3305 BROOKMEADE DR
1321 GOLF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1940 GOLF
RD

1941 ROHLWING RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
3256 KIRCHOFF RD
5503 GROVESIDE LN

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
3160 OWL DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF
RD

1925 PLUM GROVE RD

3217 PLUM GROVE DR
4738 ARBOR DR
1301 MEIJER DR
4732 ARBOR DR

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PANERA BREAD
RMPD

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY
HOSPITAL

PLUM GROVE JRHS

KIMBALL HILL PARK
NORTH SALK PARK
MOTEL 6

EB EO

AJS PIZZA

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MEIJER STORE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOCK OUT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CASUALTY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

INFO

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
THEFT

ACCIDENT

MAN SLUMPED OVER THE
WHEEL

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DOMESTIC

FRAUD ACTIVITY
STATION REPORT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/27/2021 7:18:30 AM



Incident Date Report Number

12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021

RMP21-010126
RMP21-010127

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

3508 MEADOW DR

2322 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4718 ARBOR DR

1901 ALGONQUIN RD
3255 KIRCHOFF RD

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

INVESTIGATION
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
BURGER KING WIRELESS 911 INFO
KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

12/27/2021 7:18:30 AM



