



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/22/2021	RMP21-010099	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010100	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010101	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010102	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010103	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010104	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021		2312 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021		APPROX LOC:3108 FREMONT ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010105	3602 JAY LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/22/2021		APPROX LOC:111 NORWOOD CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010106	4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/22/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010107	4724 BURR OAK CT		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010108	2180 PLUM GROVE RD	PITTSBURG PAINTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/22/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/22/2021	RMP21-010109	APPROX LOC: 3601 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
12/22/2021		5200 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010110	4403 MAGNOLIA DR		CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/22/2021		LAT: <42.066789> LONG: <-88.017311>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010111	HIGHLAND CT / QUENTIN RD		SPECIAL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

12/27/2021 7:18:30 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/22/2021		APPROX LOC:3609 PHEASANT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010112	4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOCK OUT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021		3202 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/22/2021		3305 BROOKMEADE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/22/2021		1321 GOLF RD	PANERA BREAD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010113	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	CASUALTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/22/2021		APPROX LOC:1940 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021		1941 ROHLWING RD	NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/22/2021	RMP21-010114	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/22/2021	RMP21-010115	3256 KIRCHOFF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/22/2021		5503 GROVESIDE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/22/2021	RMP21-010116	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010117	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/22/2021	RMP21-010118	3160 OWL DR	NORTH SALK PARK	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/22/2021	RMP21-010120	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/22/2021	RMP21-010119	E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF RD	EB EO	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/22/2021	RMP21-010121	1925 PLUM GROVE RD	AJS PIZZA	MAN SLUMPED OVER THE WHEEL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/22/2021	RMP21-010122	3217 PLUM GROVE DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/22/2021	RMP21-010123	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	
12/22/2021	RMP21-010124	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/22/2021	RMP21-010125	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	STATION REPORT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/22/2021		3508 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/22/2021	RMP21-010126	2322 ALGONQUIN PKWY		INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/22/2021	RMP21-010127	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	
12/22/2021		1901 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGER KING	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/22/2021		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	